Kuulan10ottelu Sulkava 29.8.2021

TULOKSET

Miehet

M85: 1) Martti Soulanto
M75: 1) Mauri Laaksonen
Pentti Montonen
Risto Tikka
Markku Savola

M70: 1)
1)
2) Seppo Gavrilov
3)
1)

M65:

Urpo Kuronen
Jarmo Matilainen
Juhani Ryynanen
Ari Ramanen
M55: 1) Pekka Lyytinen
2) Juha Kauppinen
Jari Nevalainen
llpo Haapea
M50: 1) Markko Hamalainen
Pauli Havukainen
M35: 1) Lasse Partanen

M60:

Naiset:

N70: Anu Mitro

N65: Raili Nevalainen
N60: Leena Tenhu
N55: Virpi Viklund

Pirjo Saukkonen
Marja Mustonen
Tarja Alanko
Liisa Hirvonen

N45:
N40:

1)
1)
1)
1)
N50: 1) Minna Paykkonen
2)
1)
1)
N35: 1)

Sady
KuopRei
MikkVoim
Naantali
SU-41
JoensKa
KuopRei
MikkVoim
JuuanUrh
JoensKa
SU-41
Saldy
JoensKa
MikkVoim
Helsinki
JoensKa
Lapinlahti

JKU

Juuan Urh
JKU

Juva
Sulkava
LeppavUrh
Savonlinna
Lapinlahti
Savonlinna

70,41
68,17
DNS
79,33
114,90
95,09
94,19
102,74
DNS
DNS
97,58
67,93
DNS
DNS
77,14
DNS
90,94

65,65
69,16
78,17
69,27
75,61
75,38
64,15
63,25
79,46



